Ref. No. : CN/98/2022 College Code : 134 Date: 16.12.2022
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Fees Structure & others:

‘; Examination Date of Filling Examination Fees Examination Centre Fees Examination Form
\ .
P
J up Forms Enrolment Fees ¥ 0;:2'“1; Total
{ 3 Fees
Sem 111 12.12.2022 to 7
(CBCS) 2712.2022 Rs. 280/- Rs. 50/- Rs. 70/- | Rs. 15/~ Rs. 415/-
uptfo 4 PM.
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Dasarathi Hazra Mem
Bhatar, Pu Sarghaman




DASARATHI HAZRA MEMORIAL COLLEGE

Phone no. 8167305526 & 9434867892
BHATAR * PURBA BARDHAMAN * 713125 * WEST BENGAL
Web Site: - www.bhatardhmc.in

I. NAME:

|3

GUARDIAN’S NAME::

3. ADDRESS:

4. MOBILE NO:

5. E-MAIL ID:

6. COLLEGE ROLL NO:

7. UNIVERSITY REG.NO: SESSION:

8. UNIVERSITY ROLL NO:

9. AADHAR NO:

Subjects Course Code Course Title

CC-05

CC-06

CC-07

GE-3

SEC-1

Subjects Course Code Course Title
CC-1C -
CC-2C
L1-2 - English kil o B
SEC-1
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